## 2024-2025 Program Fee Structure

Program Type	Price
Formal Program (45-60 mins, 3 birds)	\$195
Additional Programs for Same Location on Same Day	\$175
(Includes Beaks & Talons, All About Owls, Fantastic Beasts)	
Informal Booth Program (60 mins, 3 birds)	\$195
Additional Hours of Programming for Same Location on Same Day	\$175
Preschool Book Reading Program (30 mins, 1 bird)	\$100
Additional Programs for Same Location on Same Day	\$85
(Includes Owl Babies, Vulture Virtues)	
Pellet Dissection Lab (90 mins, 2 birds, supplies for 30 participants)	\$275
Additional Programs for Same Location on Same Day	\$250
Owl Pellets Only = \$3.50 each – discounted to \$3.00 each if 20 or more ordered	
Owl Pellet Kits = \$7.00 each – contains owl pellet, activity sheets, tweezers, gloves	
Raptor Center Behind the Scenes Tour (60 mins, 2 birds on the glove, tour of habitats)	\$85
(\$85 minimum fee for up to 10 people, \$8.50 for each additional person)	
Additional Fees: A 3% fee will be added to invoices paid by credit card to cover our service fees.	
Programs 30 miles or more from the Raptor Center will be assessed a mileage fee.	
Additional fees may be assessed for inactive time between programs.	
Do you need a program tailored to your specific needs? Call or email us to discuss!	